
V & C PATEL ENGLISH SCHOOL 

FOOD MENU APRIL 2022 

Std. KG to 12th 
Date Day Menu 

1/04/2022 Friday …………………………………………………………………….. 

2/04/2022 Saturday …………………………………………………………………….. 
3/04/2022 Sunday ……………………………………………………………………. 

4/04/2022 Monday Vegetable Cutlet & Chutney  Ice-Cream 
5/04/2022 Tuesday Methi Dhebra and Dahi 
6/04/2022 Wednesday Veg Pulav, Kadhi and small papdi 
7/04/2022 Thursday Sev khamni & Chutney 
8/04/2022 Friday Veg-dryFruits upama, fruits 
9/04/2022 Saturday Manchurian, Soup, Veg Biryani 
10/04/2022 Sunday …………………………………………………………………… 
11/04/2022 Monday Idada and Chutney,Fruits 
12/04/2022 Tuesday Mix-bhajiya - Chutney 
13/04/2022 Wednesday Pav-Bhaji,Veg Biryani,Buttermilk 

14/04/2022 Thursday …………………………Holiday………………………………… 
15/04/2022 Friday ………………………... Holiday ……………………………… 
16/04/2022 Saturday Potato Vada and Chutney 
17/04/2022 Sunday …………………………………………………… 
18/04/2022 Monday Chhole-Puri, Buttermilk 

19/04/2022 Tuesday Dabeli Chutney (salad sprouted moong) 
20/04/2022 Wednesday Khaman- Chutney, Fruits 

21/04/2022 Thursday Idli-Sambhar Chutney, Veg Biryani 
22/04/2022 Friday Bhel, Fruits 
23/04/2022 Saturday Dudhi-Dhebra and Dahi, 
24/04/2022 Sunday ……………………………………………………… 
25/04/2022 Monday Palak puri- Sukhibhaji, Fruits 
26/04/2022 Tuesday Sevusal-bun & Fruits 
27/04/2022 Wednesday Sadi Khichdi,Onion Kadhi, (salad sprouted moong) 
28/04/2022 Thursday Pav-Bhaji,,Buttermilk 
29/04/2022 Friday Kesarpista Shreekhand,  Puri and lasaniya bateta  
30/04/2022 Saturday 

 
Idada and Chutney 
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